MA2 SeriesMA2 SeriesMA2 SeriesMA2 Series
Redundant battery
charger, master-slave,
MA2 Series
The MA2 Series battery charger was
designed to provide one of the most
reliable power source for batteries and
connected loads!

CABINETS: battery charger (125VDC), “MA2” SERIES
Cabinet models
Confi-
guration
Max. Weight
(approx.)
MA150 --- 1800 x 1214 x 600 636 Kg / 1400 lb
MA230 --- 2000 x 1500 x 750 841 Kg / 1850 lb
MA325 --- 2000 x 1800 x 800 1432 Kg / 3150 lb
MA500 (note 2) --- 2170 x 1800 x 800 1955 Kg / 4300 lb
150 A
230 A
325 A
500 A
MAS050 (note 1) 50 A SU 1800 x 600 x 600 409 Kg / 900 lb
MAB1200-1 (note 3) 20 A BI 2000 x 1200 x 805 591 Kg / 1300 lb
MAB1200-2 (note 3) 20 A BI 2000 x 1200 x 850 614 Kg / 1350 lb
MAB1500-1 (note 3) 50 A BI 1850 x 1496 x 805 659 Kg / 1450 lb
MAB1500-2 (note 3) 50 A BI 2000 x 1496 x 805 682 Kg / 1500 lb
MAB1500-3 (note 3) 50 A BI 2000 x 1496 x 820 773 Kg / 1700 lb
Note 1:   Both chargers are installed one above the other in this cabinet model; ideal for limited spaces
where the dimensions of the standard cabinet (MA150) are excessive.
Note 2:  The MA325 and the MA500 cabinets have the same dimensions, but the MA500 model offers a
movable top cover, 170 mm high, for venting. For easier transport and installation, the top